Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P300 512GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P512GM28)

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s

WDS500G2GOC SSD

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

1TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP1TOBW

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P256GM28)

Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2

Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512GOC101)

Apacer AS2280P4 480GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP480GAS2280P4-1)

Team MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4-1)

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0OC SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

Marka

Patriot

wd

Team

Samsung

Apacer

Patriot

Team

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Wd

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

32,44 USD

51,45 USD

58,69 USD

313,95

usb

17,85 USD

19,84 USD

32,44 USD

34,55 USD

37,70 USD

37,70 USD

38,85 USD

42,00 USD



256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Hilevel

Wd

Sandisk

Intenso

Kioxia

Kioxia

44,10

47,25

51,45

57,75

68,25

89,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



